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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:05:58PM

Assembly District 41

 59 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 29 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 2 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  90 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  90 

 48 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 32 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 6 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 0 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

Total Votes  86 

Unrecorded  4 

Assembly District 45

 16,396 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,253 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 73 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 217 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  19,939 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  19,939 

 7,038 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 11,115 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 660 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 119 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA PIZZUTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY PALMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEMI AKINDUDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY PELOSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIKRONIYA KUTIKOVA (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  18,954 

Unrecorded  985 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:05:58PM

Assembly District 46

 21,142 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 5,083 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 121 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 267 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  26,614 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  26,614 

 14,114 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 10,388 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 1,084 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 243 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ABDULLAH YOUNUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIN DOLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER LOUIS DEMIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUY YASKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BISSADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD L. NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BAIARDI (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 1 KEMI AKINDUDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA SARSOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAETIA REGINA POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT TAIBBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKEY OSHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA SIMONE (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH WESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M. VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD OLIVIER MARIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. GODDAHLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KULAKA (WRITE-IN)

 10 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  25,865 

Unrecorded  749 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:05:58PM

Assembly District 47

 14,085 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,433 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 47 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 255 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  17,820 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  17,820 

 9,029 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 7,070 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 596 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 160 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ALFRED E.NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA BREYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY BELLE SEREBRENIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP GARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN A HARRIS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM COLTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  16,878 

Unrecorded  942 

Assembly District 49

 4,860 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 1,305 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 10 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 80 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  6,255 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  6,255 

 3,080 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,633 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 232 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 47 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

 2 KEMI AKINDUDE (WRITE-IN)

 3 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  5,997 

Unrecorded  258 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:05:58PM

Assembly District 51

 651 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 184 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 6 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 17 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  858 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  858 

 621 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 167 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 19 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 14 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

Total Votes  821 

Unrecorded  37 

Assembly District 64

 9,113 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,581 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 71 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 111 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  11,876 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  11,876 

 7,287 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 3,601 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 483 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 130 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 8 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  11,512 

Unrecorded  364 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:05:58PM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District) - Kings County

 66,306 PUBLIC COUNTER

 1 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 15,868 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 330 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 947 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  83,452 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  83,452 

 41,217 MAX N. ROSE (DEMOCRATIC)

 35,006 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (REPUBLICAN)

 3,080 NICOLE MALLIOTAKIS (CONSERVATIVE)

 713 MAX N. ROSE (INDEPENDENCE)

 1 ABDULLAH YOUNUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALEXANDRIA OCASIO-CORTEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ALFRED E.NEWMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMANDA PIZZUTI (WRITE-IN)

 1 AMIN DOLAH (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANDREW YANG (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTHONY GALLO (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANTOINE TUCKER (WRITE-IN)

 2 BERNIE SANDERS (WRITE-IN)

 1 BOB COHEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 CHRISTOPHER LOUIS DEMIC (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERICA BREYMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 GARY PALMER (WRITE-IN)

 1 GUY YASKO (WRITE-IN)

 1 JACKIE GORDON (WRITE-IN)

 1 JEFFREY BISSADA (WRITE-IN)

 1 JERROLD L. NADLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN BAIARDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 JUSTIN WALSH (WRITE-IN)

 2 KANYE WEST (WRITE-IN)

 4 KEMI AKINDUDE (WRITE-IN)

 1 LILY BELLE SEREBRENIK (WRITE-IN)

 1 LINDA SARSOUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCAETIA REGINA POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARKO KEPI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY GOLDEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT PASTORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MATT TAIBBI (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL DECILLIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 MIKEY OSHEA (WRITE-IN)

 1 NANCY PELOSI (WRITE-IN)

 1 NINA SIMONE (WRITE-IN)
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020  5:05:58PM

Total for Representative in Congress (11th Congressional District) - Kings County

 1 NINA TURNER (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOAH WESTON (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M VELAZQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 NYDIA M. VELASQUEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 PHILIP GARRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHARD OLIVIER MARIUS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ROBERT J. GODDAHLL (WRITE-IN)

 1 RUDY GIULIANI (WRITE-IN)

 1 SEAN A HARRIS JR. (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVE KULAKA (WRITE-IN)

 1 STEVEN LEE (WRITE-IN)

 1 SUSAN CAPUTO (WRITE-IN)

 43 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

 2 UNCOUNTED WRITE-IN PER STATUTE (WRITE-IN)

 1 VIKRONIYA KUTIKOVA (WRITE-IN)

 1 WILLIAM COLTON (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  80,113 

Unrecorded  3,339 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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